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I am in receipt of a Cancellation Notice by Florida Public Service Commission of IXC
certificates for violation of Rule 25-4.0161,.F.A.C, Regulatory Assessment Fees:

Telecommunications Companies.

No 2993 Capsule Communication Inc

I am requesting a copy of the Order no PSC-02-1443-PAA-TI which was issued October
21, 2002 which Capsule never received. Please update your record to reflex a new fax
number 214 244 3440 attn Kathleen Dilks. No response has been filed because we never
received the order. Please resubmit the orders so we can file and appeal

Sincerel

athleen Dilks
Capsule Communications

215 244 3413 phone
215 244 3440 fax

#2 Greenwood Square STE 275
Bensalem PA 19020
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Kathie Dilks-Bird
inanager, enhanced services

and network security
capsule

communications

401 north broad street » suite 940 » philadelphia, pa 19108
phone: 888.648.9900 « pager; 610.807.8683 « fax: 215.351.0283
kditks@capsulecom.com ¢ www.capsulecom.com
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